Response_Date

10/21/19 11:55 PM
10/21/19 11:49 PM
10/21/19 11:43 PM

10/21/19 11:37 PM

10/21/19 11:30 PM
10/21/19 11:01 PM
10/21/19 10:51 PM
10/21/19 10:45 PM
10/21/19 10:41 PM

10/21/19 10:32 PM

10/21/19 9:15 PM
10/21/19 8:46 PM

10/21/19 8:36 PM

10/21/19 8:28 PM
10/21/19 8:21 PM
10/21/19 8:13 PM
10/21/19 8:03 PM
10/21/19 7:55 PM
10/21/19 7:49 PM
10/21/19 7:47 PM
10/21/19 7:09 PM
10/21/19 6:43 PM
10/21/19 6:41 PM
10/21/19 6:40 PM
10/21/19 6:31 PM
10/21/19 6:19 PM
10/21/19 6:07 PM
10/21/19 5:57 PM
10/21/19 5:47 PM
10/21/19 5:35 PM

Problem

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Area Check
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Area Check

Area Check

Welfare Check
Area Check

Motorist Assist

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
600-648 VIRGINIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19980-19988 GOLDEN GATE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1401-1473 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
De France Dr / De France Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 13th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1101-1399 CATAMOUNT DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Wb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

800-814 SPYDERCO WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100-212 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

800-814 SPYDERCO WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17201-17653 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200-1348 AVERY ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Mm 272 Hwy 6 Eb, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19500-19998 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
465-499 WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16309 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1-99 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

10212019-0595827
10212019-0595822
10212019-0595818

10212019-0595810

10212019-0595806
10212019-0595778
10212019-0595768
10212019-0595763
10212019-0595760

10212019-0595753

10212019-0595674
10212019-0595633

10212019-0595619

10212019-0595609
10212019-0595604
10212019-0595592
10212019-0595574
10212019-0595560
10212019-0595546
10212019-0595544
10212019-0595492
10212019-0595454
10212019-0595448
10212019-0595446
10212019-0595431
10212019-0595406
10212019-0595391
10212019-0595375
10212019-0595364
10212019-0595339

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006102

GN19-006101
GN19-006100



10/21/19 5:01 PM
10/21/19 4:56 PM
10/21/19 4:54 PM
10/21/19 4:47 PM
10/21/19 4:30 PM
10/21/19 4:27 PM
10/21/19 4:19 PM
10/21/19 4:10 PM
10/21/19 3:54 PM
10/21/19 3:54 PM
10/21/19 3:41 PM
10/21/19 3:30 PM
10/21/19 2:58 PM

10/21/19 2:46 PM

10/21/19 2:44 PM
10/21/19 1:55 PM
10/21/19 1:42 PM
10/21/19 1:40 PM
10/21/19 1:38 PM
10/21/19 1:34 PM
10/21/19 1:27 PM
10/21/19 1:26 PM
10/21/19 1:10 PM
10/21/19 1:03 PM
10/21/19 12:58 PM
10/21/19 12:46 PM
10/21/19 12:41 PM
10/21/19 12:41 PM
10/21/19 12:41 PM
10/21/19 12:31 PM
10/21/19 12:31 PM
10/21/19 12:08 PM

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Advised PD
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
REDDI

REDDI

Building Check
911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
MVA Unknown
Injury

Follow Up

Theft

Advised PD

MVA Hit and Run
Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up

Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

305 Lookout View Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3050-3998 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18400 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

C470 WB TO 6TH WB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
iowa and ford

Mm 5 Hwy 93, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403

Mm 5 Hwy 93, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3500 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17121 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

544 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17140 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18201-18215 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1940 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17001-17549 6th Ave Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2110 MT ZION DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
18100-18198 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
2023 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

337 Poppy St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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10212019-0595285
10212019-0595273
10212019-0595266
10212019-0595251
10212019-0595198
10212019-0595189
10212019-0595173
10212019-0595156
10212019-0595117
10212019-0595116
10212019-0595093
10212019-0595071
10212019-0594998

10212019-0594975

10212019-0594972
10212019-0594884
10212019-0594854
10212019-0594852
10212019-0594839
10212019-0594831
10212019-0594802
10212019-0594800
10212019-0594754
10212019-0594740
10212019-0594733
10212019-0594699
10212019-0594690
10212019-0594688
10212019-0594686
10212019-0594664
10212019-0594666
10212019-0594620

GN19-006099

GN19-006098

GN19-006097

GN19-006096

GN19-006094

GN19-006095

GN19-006093



10/21/19 12:05 PM

10/21/19 11:52 AM
10/21/19 11:48 AM
10/21/19 11:41 AM
10/21/19 11:37 AM

10/21/19 11:33 AM

10/21/19 11:25 AM
10/21/19 11:06 AM
10/21/19 10:54 AM

10/21/19 10:54 AM
10/21/19 10:46 AM
10/21/19 10:44 AM
10/21/19 10:26 AM
10/21/19 10:07 AM
10/21/19 9:39 AM
10/21/19 9:26 AM
10/21/19 9:19 AM
10/21/19 9:14 AM
10/21/19 8:39 AM
10/21/19 8:26 AM

10/21/19 7:52 AM

10/21/19 7:44 AM
10/21/19 7:34 AM
10/21/19 7:29 AM
10/21/19 7:20 AM
10/21/19 7:19 AM
10/21/19 5:51 AM
10/21/19 4:45 AM
10/21/19 4:21 AM

Lost Property

Attempt To Locate
Crim Mischief
Warrant Arrest
Follow Up

MVA Property
Damage

Area Check

Follow Up

Special Assignment
PD

Crim Mischief

911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance

Extra Patrol

VIN

Assist Other Agency
Fraud

Barking Dog
Criminal Trespass
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Suspicious Incident
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Unwanted Party
911 Hangup/Check
Verified Alarm
MVA Hit and Run
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

16401 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1385 C St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17630 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

80 Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1200 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1200 Johnson Rd

2401 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

620 F St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

820 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

130 Capital Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Shelton Elementary

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

500 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1814 Smith Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1301 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1301 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18298 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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10212019-0594622

10212019-0594588
10212019-0594582
10212019-0594569
10212019-0594557

10212019-0594548

10212019-0594529
10212019-0594486
10212019-0594454

10212019-0594457
10212019-0594431
10212019-0594429
10212019-0594386
10212019-0594351
10212019-0594292
10212019-0594274
10212019-0594262
10212019-0594252
10212019-0594169
10212019-0594148

10212019-0594082

10212019-0594074
10212019-0594056
10212019-0594047
10212019-0594034
10212019-0594035
10212019-0593969
10212019-0593933
10212019-0593919

GN19-006092

GN19-006091

GN19-006090

GN19-006089

GN19-006088

GN19-006087



10/21/19 2:44 AM
10/21/19 1:07 AM

10/21/19 12:25 AM
10/21/19 12:20 AM

Advised PD
Building Check

Area Check
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

406 Wyoming Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

14600 W 6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15999 W 5TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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10212019-0593876
10212019-0593803

10212019-0593770
10212019-0593766



